

V.S.P.M'S College of Physiotherapy

Digdoh Hills, Hingna Road, Nagpur - 440019

2 (07104)-665000, 244902

Fax: (07104) 665011

vspmcop@yahoo.co.in

www.vspmcop.edu.in

FEES STRUCTURE FOR MPT ADMISSION FOR THE A.Y. 2024-2025.

PARTICULAR	OPEN	OBC/ EBC/EWS/ SEBC	SBC/ VJNT	SC/ST	NRI/MGT. QUOTA AMOUNT
Admission Fees	1,500/-	1,500/-	1.500/-	1,500/-	1,500/-
College Caution Money (Refundable)	10,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-
Self Finance Unit	20/-	20/-	20/-	20/-	20/-
Disaster Fund	20/-	20/-	20/-	20/-	20/-
Medical Exam Fee	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-	500/-
Student Welfare Fund	212/-	212/-	212/-	212/-	212/-
University Development Fees	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-	100/-
Tuition Fees	1,38,496/-	1,38,496/-	1,38,496/-	0/-	1,38,496/-
Development Fees	18.004/-	18,004/-	18,004/-	0/-	18,004/-
Total	1,68,852/-	1,68,852/-	1,68,852/-	12,352/-	1,68,852/-

^{*} The Tuition Fees & Development Fees as mentioned above is subjected to revision.

** In view of the inordinate delay in remitting the fees of the students belonging to the reserve category by the state government, the institute shall require the students to deposit the full fees as required and the state government can then remit it to the student as per the various government resolutions.

Tuition Fees & Other Fees will be accepted by D.D. in favour of "Director, VSPM's College of Physiotherapy, Payable at "Nagpur" or RTGS



Principal

VSPM's College of Physiotherapy

Principal

V. S. P. M'S College of Physiotherapy Orgdon Hills, Hingna Raod, Nagpur